SECTION B:
DOWNPIPE AND FITTINGS
26
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
DOWNPIPE DROPPERS SIZE CODE COMMENT
65mm PD 65 Plastic
80mm PD 80 Plastic

100mm 752-100 Kit of Assorted Parts
29
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
DWV PIPE - COLOUR OFF WHITE
•	 Made to AS/NZS 1260
•	 6 metre lengths
•	 Solvent joint
•	 Solid wall construction
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SN
RATING CRATE QTY NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
(MM)
100-100-6MI 1OOmm DWV Pipe Solid Wall SN6 67 100 110
100-150-6MI 1SOmm DWV Pipe Solid Wall SN4 33 150 160
100-175-6MI 175mm DWV Pipe Solid Wall SN4 18 175 200
100-225-6MI 225mm DWV Pipe Solid Wall SN4 11 225 250
STORM WATER PIPE - COLOUR WHITE
•	 Made to AS/NZS 1254
•	 6 metre lengths
•	 Solvent joint
•	 Solid wall construction
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SN
RATING
CRATE QTY NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
(MM)
700-90-6MI 90mm Stormwater Pipe Solid Wall SN4 63 90 92
700-150-6MI 150mm Stormwater Pipe Solid Wall SN2 33 150 160
700-175-6MI 175mm Stormwater Pipe Solid Wall SN2 18 175 200
700-225-6MI 225mm Stormwater Pipe Solid Wall SN2 11 225 250
700-300-6MI 300mm Stormwater Pipe Solid Wall SN2 6 300 315
DWV AND STORMWATER SYSTEMS
30
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable

300mm x 88° 704-300-88 SW
32
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
PLAIN COUPLINGS SIZE CODE COMMENT
90mm 710-90 SW Threaded
100mm 110-100T Threaded
100mm 110-100U Unthreaded
150mm 110-150T Threaded
150mm 710-150 SW Unthreaded
175mm 710-175 SW
225mm 710-225 SW
300mm 710-300 SW
375mm 710-375 SW
SLIP COUPLINGS SIZE CODE COMMENT
90mm 711S-90 SW Glued
100mm 1511S-100
150mm 1511S-150
175mm 711S-175 Green
225mm 711S-225 Green
300mm 711S-300 Green
QUICK REPAIR
COUPLINGS
SIZE CODE COMMENT
100mm 115-100